AIC-7300 Series MPEG-4 Outdoor IP Fixed Dome Camera
Main Features:
--1/3” SONY SuperHAD / EXviewHAD CCD with 440K/380K
pixels, 520 Horizontal TV Lines
--Min. 0.008 Lux at F=1.5 (30 IRE, AGC ON, Frame
integration ON)
--BLC, Auto Iris Control, AWB supported
--Heavy-duty, Weather proof and vandal proof with IP66

Weight 1,145 g (2.5lb)
www.auviss.com Auviss Technology
Ordering Information
Part Number NTSC PAL Day & Night DC12V DC12V+PoE DC12V / AC24V
AIC-7300N V   V
AIC-7300P  V  V
AIC-7301N V    V
AIC-7301P  V   V
AIC-7302N V     V
AIC-7302P  V    V
AIC-7320N V  V V  V
AIC-7320P  V V V
AIC-7321N V  V  V
AIC-7321P  V V  V
AIC-7322N V  V   V
AIC-7322P  V V   V